positive id. positive outcomes.TM
DuraPrint®
Laser Printable Patient ID System
for Adult Patients
DuraPrint® Laser Printable
Patient ID System for Adult Patients
DuraPrint® is a revolutionary Laser Printable ID System featuring sheeted wristbands and
labels. It features a patented design and advanced material that protects patient data and

Ordering Information
DuraPrint® Wristband and Label Sheet for Adult Patients
800.772.1122  |  www.pdcorp.com/duraprint
Easily Replaces:
Standard Register: 4416282
9325-00-PDR
9325-11-PDR
9320-00-PDR
9326-11-PDR
Product Number Size of Label Information Area
Labels Per
Sheet
Sheets Per
Box Sheet Size
Wristband
Per Sheet
9325-00-PDR 2 1/2” L x 1” H 3 1/2” L x 1 1/8” H 20 1000 11” x 8 1/2” 1
9325-11-PDR 2 1/2” L x 1” H 3 1/2” L x 1 1/8” H 20 1000 11” x 8 1/2” 1
Easily Replaces:
The St. John Companies: EMARWB1, EMARMATTE1, WBW25, WBW61, WBW31
LaserBand®: PLS-102W1, WC, W1V, WCH, WCT1, WCTX, PLS-102WCX, PLS-102-Z,
PLS-102-ZA, PLS-102-ZM
Tri-State: LSL207H, LSL207
Relizon: CF102
Workflow 1: HLW20
IPC: 83178
Product Number Size of Label Information Area
Labels
Per Sheet
Sheets Per
Box Sheet Size
Wristband
Per Sheet
9326-11-PDR 2 11/16” L x 3/4” H 3 1/2” L x 1 1/8” H 28 1000 11 5/8” x 8 1/2” 1
Product Number Size of Label Information Area
Labels Per
Sheet
Sheets Per
Box Sheet Size
Wristband
Per Sheet
9320-00-PDR 2 1/2” L x 1” H 3 1/2” L x 1 1/8” H 16 1000 11” x 8 1/2” 1
Easily Replaces:
LaserBand®: PLS-102A, ATX, AX, AXM, PLS-102ATXM, PLS-102AXM
DuraPrint® Adult Wristband
Easily Replaces:
The St. John Companies: WBOTE16, WBW01, WBRTE13, WBWTE01,WBG12, WBB14
LaserBand®: PLS-101A, PLS-101AX, PLS-101AXM,  PLS-101A- BLUE, GREEN or RED
Economically print a single wristband as part of an admission packet, emergency care, or on patient floors
as a replacement band. The 3 x 11 soft and durable laser sheet includes 1 Adult band and 4 color alert tabs.
Product Number Information Area
Sheets Per